info@gbp.se

Tilting table ErgoTilt 1-stand,
1200%x1205 RAL 9006

A complete motor-driven CE-marked tilting table with a single-column
stand, the work surface can be tilted up to 75°.

The working surface can be extended by 315 mm by moving the cutting
edge. The edge of the race can function as support or as a shelf for tools,
but the goods on the table MUST be screwed into the table frame or into
the table top.

Regulation of working height and angulation takes place with hand
controls located on the right or left side of the stand. The angling table is
intended as an ergonomic and rational assembly table. All the steel parts
of the table stand are fully welded and the table is very stable.

The table is delivered fully assembled and functionally tested and is
delivered on a EUR pallet. Excl. table top. Wheel set is available as an
accessory.

Color

Frame RAL9006

Aterférséljare : 0140 77 14 00 Lussebogatan 6
Direktkund: 010-161 54 00 573 92 Tranas


mailto:info@gbp.se

Article.no
Art.no
Size
w

Depth

Height

Product specifications

Weight
Maximu

Maximu

Material

Table to

m load

m tilting

p

info@gbp.se

42-748-0001

1200 mm
1210 mm

780-1280 mm

103 kg
150 kg

75 grader

Plywood

Aterférséljare : 0140 77 14 00
Direktkund: 010-161 54 00

Lussebogatan 6
573 92 Tranas


mailto:info@gbp.se

