





Tilting table ErgoTilt 1-stand, 1200×1205 RAL 9006

A complete motor-driven CE-marked tilting table with a single-column stand, the work surface can be tilted up to 75°.

The working surface can be extended by 315 mm by moving the cutting edge. The edge of the race can function as support or as a shelf for tools, but the goods on the table MUST be screwed into the table frame or into the table top.

Regulation of working height and angulation takes place with hand controls located on the right or left side of the stand. The angling table is intended as an ergonomic and rational assembly table. All the steel parts of the table stand are fully welded and the table is very stable.

The table is delivered fully assembled and functionally tested and is delivered on a EUR pallet. Excl. table top. Wheel set is available as an accessory.

Color

Frame RAL9006



info@gbp.se Återförsäljare : 0140 77 14 00 Lussebogatan 6
Direktkund: 010-161 54 00 573 92 Tranås



Article.no

Art.no	42-748-0001	
Alt.iio	42-740-0001	

Size

w	1200 mm
Depth	1210 mm
Height	780-1280 mm

Product specifications

info@gbp.se

Weight	103 kg
Maximum load	150 kg
Maximum tilting	75 grader

Material

Table top	Plywood	

Återförsäljare : 0140 77 14 00 Direktkund: 010-161 54 00